
MUHURT TIMINGS for Goddess Laxmi Pooja  &  Dhan(Gold/Silver) Pooja
(USA  &  CANADA Central Standard Time - CST)

Sunday November 11, 2012
(01:59 - 02:12 AM) (03:21 - 04:30 AM) (06:30 - 09:01 AM) (09:51 - 10:41 AM)

(12:21 - 02:51 PM) (03:41 - 04:51 PM) (07:11 - 10:41 PM)

DIWALI  CELEBRATION
Saturday Nov 10, 2012 Rama-Ekadashi
Sunday Nov 11, 2012 Vag (Vak) Barash

Dhan-Teras
Monday Nov 12, 2012 Roop-Chaudash
Tuesday Nov 13, 2012 Diwali
Wednesday Nov 14, 2012 New Year
Thursday Nov 15, 2012 Bhai-Bij

DIWALI  MUHURTS  : Hindu-Year 2068 : Year  2012 CE
(USA   &  CANADA Central Standard Time - CST)

Auspicious Day to purchase Accounting Books, Gold, Silver, Jewelry
Monday Nov 05, 2012, 08:30 AM -thru- Tuesday Nov 06, 2012, 10:23 AM

Auspicious Day (Dhan-Teras) for Goddess Laxmi (silver/gold coins) Pooja
Sunday  Nov 11, 2012,  01:58 AM -thru- 11:00 PM

Auspicious Day (Diwali) for Goddess Laxmi & Goddess Saraswati Pooja
and Pooja of the Accounting Books ('Chopada')

Monday  Nov 12, 2012, 07:45 PM -thru- Tuesday  Nov 13, 2012, 04:08 PM

MUHURT TIMINGS to purchasing Accounting Books, Gold, Silver, Jewelry
(USA  &  CANADA Central Standard Time - CST)

Monday November 05, 2012
(09:40 AM - 12:23 PM)(01:14 - 02:05 PM)(03:47 - 07:14 PM)(08:23 - 09:32 PM)

Tuesday November 06, 2012
(00-00 - 03:17 AM) (04:25 - 05:23 AM) (07:16 - 09:49 AM)

MUHURT TIMINGS for Goddess Laxmi & Goddess Saraswati Pooja
and  Pooja of the Accounting Books ('Chopada')

(USA  &  CANADA Central Standard Time - CST)

Monday November 12, 2012
(08:21 - 09:31 PM)

Tuesday November 13, 2012
(00:00 - 03:21 AM) (04:31 - 05:41 AM) (07:21 - 09:51 AM)

(10:41 AM - 11:31 AM) (01:11 - 03:39 PM)

MUHURT  BY
Shri Ramlalbhai Thakar (Panditji & VaishnavTemple-NY Administrator)

Address:  86-19, 144th Street, Apt # 1-D, Briarwood, NY 11435 (Phone : 718-523-1543)


  
  
  
  
  
  










 



































Address : 86-19, 144th Street, # 1D, Briarwood, NY 11435 
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